
Belgian Indoor Championship 2026 - Recurve and Handisport
LFBTA - Ligue Francophone Belge de Tir à l'Arc. (CBIn-R-H)
Centre Adeps Allée des sports 12, 6280 Gerpinnes, 21-02-2026

Recurve 60+ Men
1

16
CALLEWAERT Danny WTI -Bye-

9
8

OLBRECHTS Pierre
ROBERTO Salvador

CAC

ABT

6
4

5
12

LO DUCA Gaetano
NIZET Philippe

ACL

ACH

6
2

13
4

DEPREZ Filip
SIMON François

WTI

OSS

2
6

3
14

VERVINCK Marnix
DAGNELIES Paul

WTI

ABT

6
0

11
6

VANDENBERGHE Daniel
PIERRE Auguste

CAN

ACL

0
6

7
10

MALEVE Vincent
VAN RATTINGHE Christian

LAW

FOA

2
6

15
2 DE MAEYER Ivo KJSS -Bye-

Callewaert D.
Olbrechts P.

6
0

Lo Duca G.
Simon F.

4
6

Vervinck M.
Pierre A.

6
0

Van Rattinghe C.
De Maeyer I.

0
6

Callewaert D.
Simon F.

6
5

+

Vervinck M.
De Maeyer I.

6
4

Bronze

Simon F.
De Maeyer I.

6
4

Finale Or

Callewaert D.
Vervinck M.

7
1
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